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ISBN TITLE

9781637634394

9781637633991

9798887100470

9798887100418

9781637634424

9781637634523  The Good Investor: How Your Work Can Confront Injustice, Love Your Neighbor, and Bring Healing to the World

9781637633298 The Preconception Revolution: A Science-Backed Path to Fertility and Generational Health

9781637634547

9781637634509  The Multiply Method: Simple Systems for Building a Solid, Sustainable Network Marketing Team

9781637633021

ACCOUNT NAME

Forgiveness for Everyone: A Path to Letting Go and Moving Forward

Congrats! You've Been Promoted: An Essential Guide for Helping New Leaders and Their Teams Succeed
Firm Feedback in a Fragile World: How to Build a Winning Culture with Critical Conversations

Live Life Rich: The Entrepreneur’s Guide to Dream Big, Multiply Your Money, and Take Control of Your Financial Freedom

Wealthy and Well-Known: Build Your Personal Brand and Turn Your Reputation into Revenue

Me, My Customer, and Al: The New Rules of Entrepreneurship

Alchemy of Chaos: A Radical Guide for Harnessing the Power of the Unknown

9781637634561  The Last Book Written by a Human: Becoming Wise in the Age of Al

9781637634585  Aware: The Power of Seeing Yourself Clearly

9781637634448

9781637634615  Tactical Leadership

9781637634677

9798887100500

9798887100524

9781637634714

9781637633878 TENACIOUS: How a Relentless Spirit Can Lead to Your Most Courageous Life

Kill Switch: The History of How Viruses Shaped Humanity and Led to COVID-19

From Drift to Drive: A High Achievers Guide To Breaking The Chains Of Complacency

Invest Like a Billionaire

Unbreakable: Turning Pain into Power

Surviving Bully Culture: A Career Spent Navigating Workplace Bullying and a Guide for Healing

FOREFRONT FALL 2025 HIGHLIGHTS

BILLTO #
SPECIAL

AUTHOR LISTPRICE | 0 o
Douglas Weiss $26.00 $8.00
Noel Massie $26.00 $8.00
Jeff Hancher $28.00 $8.00
Marissa Nehlsen $26.00 $8.00
Rory and AJ Vaden $26.99 $8.00
Robin John $28.00 $8.00
Dr. Ann Shippy $28.00 $8.00
Henrik Werdelin and Nicholas Thorne $26.00 $8.00
Sarah Robbins $26.00 $8.00
Christine Owenell $26.99 $8.00
Jeff Burningham $26.00 $8.00
Les Csorba $28.00 $8.00
Andrew Regal $28.00 $8.00
Lee Pepper $26.00 $8.00
Dr. Richard Burt $26.00 $8.00
Chris Robinson $28.00 $8.00
Bob and Ben Fraser $26.00 $8.00
John Ulsh $26.00 $8.00
Scott Scovill $28.00 $8.00

PUB DATE

06/03/25
06/03/25
06/17/25
07/01/25
07/01/25
07/22/25
08/05/25
08/05/25
08/05/25
08/05/25
08/19/25
08/19/25
08/19/25
09/02/25
09/02/25
09/02/25
09/02/25
10/07/25

11/04/25

ORDER FORM

SHIP TO FORWARDER
FORMAT IMPRINT

Hard Cover Forefront Books
Hard Cover Mission Driven Press
Hard Cover Maxwell Leadership
Hard Cover Maxwell Leadership
Hard Cover Mission Driven Press
Hard Cover Forefront Books
Hard Cover Forefront Books
Hard Cover Lasega Books

Hard Cover Mission Driven Press
Hard Cover Copper Books

Hard Cover Forefront Books
Hard Cover Forefront Books
Hard Cover Forefront Books
Hard Cover Mission Driven Press
Hard Cover Forefront Books
Hard Cover Maxwell Leadership
Hard Cover Maxwell Leadership
Hard Cover Mission Driven Press
Hard Cover Forefront Books


http://www.edelweiss.plus/?catalogID=5173170
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